Forest Roads - Web Decisions Reports

Forest Roads Decisions Report 29-APR-20

Contract No Townland

CN85559
CN84550
CNB83645
CN85845
CN85276
CNB84696

CN85252
CN83131
CN83321
CNB85158
CN85285
CN85494
CNB84915
CN85323
CN85388
CNB85674
CN85881
CN83976
CN81788
CN85914
CN85224

CNB85567
CN84608
CN81955

CN84473
CN84088
CN85159
CNB85474

CN84609
CN84466
CN85489
CNB85866

Kilkenny west
Blackstep
Clooncunny
Ballynaclogh

Dalystown demesne
Kippaghingergill, Coorloum

east
Ardsallagh
Curraghlahan

Monalee hill, Clonroe upper

Agharra

Gortnamona or moorfield

Glen north
Ballyin upper
Listerlin
Derrynaslieve
Killuntin south
Ballincurry
Knockglass
Tromra

Glenmore upper
Caherdesert, Ballyogaha

west

Aughriman south

Tavraun

Carn, Pakenhamhall or
tullynally, Nonsuch

Moyhill

Fostragh, Derreenadouglas

Garryrickin

Curraghlane upper,

Boherkyle
Dergvone
Garvagh

Cahernagh east

Kiltycreevagh

County

Westmeath
Cavan
Galway
Galway
Galway
Cork

Waterford
Limerick
Wexford
Longford
Galway
Cork
Waterford
Kilkenny
Sligo
Cork
Sligo
Limerick
Longford
Tipperary
Cork

Leitrim
Mayo
Westmeath

Meath

Roscommon

Kilkenny
Kilkenny

Leitrim
Leitrim
Cork
Longford

Length (m) Decision

274 Approved

90 Approved
855 Approved
208 Approved
166 Approved
300 Approved

244 Approved
375 Approved
917 Approved
236 Approved

93 Approved
465 Approved
490 Approved
300 Approved
247 Approved
308 Approved
150 Approved
332 Approved
759 Approved
600 Approved
590 Approved

771 Approved
60 Approved

1980 Approved

190 Approved
900 Approved
250 Approved
303 Approved

300 Approved
324 Approved
244 Approved
348 Approved

Decision
Date

24-Apr-20
23-Apr-20
23-Apr-20
22-Apr-20
22-Apr-20
22-Apr-20

21-Apr-20
21-Apr-20
20-Apr-20
17-Apr-20
17-Apr-20
15-Apr-20
14-Apr-20
09-Apr-20
09-Apr-20
08-Apr-20
08-Apr-20
07-Apr-20
07-Apr-20
07-Apr-20
07-Apr-20

06-Apr-20
03-Apr-20
03-Apr-20

03-Apr-20
02-Apr-20
02-Apr-20
02-Apr-20

02-Apr-20
02-Apr-20
31-Mar-20
30-Mar-20

Latest
Appeal
Date

22-May-20
21-May-20
21-May-20
20-May-20
20-May-20
20-May-20

19-May-20
19-May-20
18-May-20
15-May-20
15-May-20
13-May-20
12-May-20
07-May-20
07-May-20
06-May-20
06-May-20
05-May-20
05-May-20
05-May-20
05-May-20

04-May-20
01-May-20
01-May-20

01-May-20
30-Apr-20
30-Apr-20
30-Apr-20

30-Apr-20
30-Apr-20
28-Apr-20
27-Apr-20



Forest Roads - Web Decisions Reports

Contract No Townland County Length (m) Decision Decision Latest
Date Appeal
Date

CN82411 Corbally Kerry 499 Approved  30-Mar-20  27-Apr-20

Decisions can be appealed to the Forestry Appeals Committee, Kilminchy Court, Portlaoise, Co.
Laois. Lo-Call 0761 064 418 or 057 8631900. Appeals must be in writing, setting out the grounds and
including a statement of the facts and contentions upon which the appellant intends to rely, along with

any documentary evidence s/he wishes to submit in support of the appeal.



